Palo Duro Trail Run 2009

50 Mile Results

Female Award Winners

1st Place Haley Megan 44 F 8:33:37 0:10:16
2nd Place Plucinski Karen 46 F 9:49:01 0:11:47
3rd Place Fromm Anita 38 F 9:59:55 0:12:00
3rd Place Marr Melissa 38 F 9:59:55 0:12:00
Female Masters Award Winners
1st Place Evans Jennifer 40 F 10:28:55 0:12:35
2nd Place Shidler Nancy 51 F 11:01:55 0:13:14
3rd Place Pilcher Kimberly 46 F 11:18:30 0:13:34
Male Award Winners
1st Place Fetterolf Jacob 20 M 7:48:19 0:09:22
2nd Place Plucinski Mark 54 M 8:34:19 0:10:17
3rd Place Smith David 41 M 9:09:32 0:10:59
Male Masters Award Winners
1st Place Kersh Gene 51 M 9:32:49 0:11:27
2nd Place Horn Gary 52 M 9:39:03 0:11:35
3rd Place Tanzer Herb 57 M 9:50:12 0:11:48
Finishers
BIB # LAST NAME FIRST NAME AGE SEX TIME PACE
100 Fetterolf Jacob 20 M 7:48:19 0:09:22
97 Haley Megan 44 F 8:33:37 0:10:16
82 Plucinski Mark 54 M 8:34:19 0:10:17
123 Smith David 41 M 9:09:32 0:10:59
131 Kersh Gene 51 M 9:32:49 0:11:27
116 Horn Gary 52 M 9:39:03 0:11:35
81 Plucinski Karen 46 F 9:49:01 0:11:47
141 Porter Stan 30 M 9:50:07 0:11:48
133 Tanzer Herb 57 M 9:50:12 0:11:48
105 Pauls Chris 40 M 9:53:18 0:11:52
106 Fromm Anita 38 F 9:59:55 0:12:00
134 Marr Melissa 38 F 9:59:55 0:12:00
128 Hidalgo Scott 35 M 10:17:16 0:12:21
122 Watson Nikki 38 F 10:19:11 0:12:23
102 Ryan Doug 52 M 10:21:38 0:12:26
136 Teel Preston 30 M 10:22:08 0:12:27
80 Evans Jennifer 40 F 10:28:55 0:12:35
95 Smith Ken 43 M 10:30:30 0:12:37
140 Thomas Jason 36 M 10:34:05 0:12:41
98 Elwell Jeremy 27 M 10:36:52 0:12:44
135 Rodriguez George 36 M 10:41:48 0:12:50
103 Hill Brian 35 M 10:44:10 0:12:53



Palo Duro Trail Run 2009

50 Mile Results

BIB #
124
143
132
126
127
125
121
110
1M
84
120
104
137
129
130
112
91
118
142
119
138

LAST NAME
Gray
Ledesma
Ellsworth
Gartrell
Gartrell
Shidler
Barry
Ramirez
Villalobos
Hoekstra
Squires
Pilcher
Keeler
Grace
Schneider
Battaglino
Mastin
Buettner
Fritz
Elliott
Fish

FIRST NAME
Kim
Vicente
Les
Rebecca
Keith
Nancy
Joe
Gerardo
Rene
Billie
Roger
Kimberly
Joshua
Malane
Al
Alberto
Paul
Brett
Jerry
Dave
Kent

AGE

35
58
55
37
40
51
63
37
50
30
48
46
33
44
45
43
40
37
34
39
56

SEX

EEnmcZ=EEEETNmETNmETmESETNETNEEST

TIME
10:49:55
10:51:04
10:51:55
10:53:52
10:53:53
11:01:55
11:03:34
11:07:25
11:07:26
11:11:19
11:11:39
11:18:30
11:23:00
11:31:44
11:31:46
11:39:30
11:47:08
11:47:07
11:47:00
11:51:27
11:51:27

PACE

0:13:00
0:13:01
0:13:02
0:13:05
0:13:05
0:13:14
0:13:16
0:13:21
0:13:21
0:13:26
0:13:26
0:13:34
0:13:40
0:13:50
0:13:50
0:13:59
0:14:09
0:14:09
0:14:08
0:14:14
0:14:14



Palo Duro Trail Run 2009
50K Results

Female Award Winners

1st Place Ayers Meg 30 F 5:08:16 0:09:57
2nd Place Cox Mallory 25 F 5:23:39 0:10:26
3rd Place Gusinets Elva 44 F 5:26:47 0:10:32
Female Masters Award Winners

1st Place Holland Tracy 44 F 5:29:12 0:10:37
2nd Place Smith Andrea 44 F 5:38:32 0:10:55
3rd Place Conger Dian 57 F 5:39:12 0:10:57
Male Award Winners

1st Place Brooks Jason 28 M 3:49:34 0:07:24
2nd Place Martin Ryan 40 M 4:49:20 0:09:20
3rd Place Aja Dan 42 M 4:53:58 0:09:29
Male Masters Award Winners

1st Place Montalvo Martin 44 M 4:56:05 0:09:33
2nd Place Kosec Robert 62 M 4:56:27 0:09:34
3rd Place Pacey Jim 53 M 5:19:54 0:10:19

Satellite runner in Afghanistan MAJ Gary Beaty ran 31.23 miles at his base in central highle

Beaty Gary M 4:39:29
Finishers
BIB # LAST NAME FIRST NAME AGE SEX TIME PACE
741 Brooks Jason 28 M 3:49:34 0:07:24
684 Martin Ryan 40 M 4:49:20 0:09:20
709 Aja Dan 42 M 4:53:58 0:09:29
746 Montalvo Martin 44 M 4:56:05 0:09:33
707 Kosec Robert 62 M 4:56:27 0:09:34
699 Haley Chris 37 M 5:04:58 0:09:50
724 Jagoda Tim 34 M 5:05:31 0:09:51
748 Ayers Meg 30 F 5:08:16 0:09:57
736 Halladay Jason 35 M 5:09:15 0:09:59
749 Hare Josh 28 M 5:11:36 0:10:03
634 Pacey Jim 53 M 5:19:54 0:10:19
742 Cox Mallory 25 F 5:23:39 0:10:26
747 Gusinets Elva 44 F 5:26:47 0:10:32
654 Bowling Thomas 47 M 5:27:42 0:10:34
643 Holland Tracy 44 F 5:29:12 0:10:37
665 Hanenburg David 36 M 5:29:57 0:10:39
732 Lang Dennis 55 M 5:35:10 0:10:49
733 Bush Matt 38 M 5:35:48 0:10:50



Palo Duro Trail Run 2009

50K Results

BIB #
756
698
658
683
624
677
703
652
740
720
755
757
771
760
706
667
626
750
660
632
633
666
689
714
713
743
767
753
738
690
716
673
672
725
685
739
628
629
722
645
676
680
693

LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Hoover
Ruhlin
Smith
Conger
Kimble
Miskin
Clark
Hallman
Schmidt
Readinger
Keys
Bartnicki
Comer
Montgomery
Pilgrim
Sicher
Haefner
Reno
Miller
Wicks
Banka
MacKenzie
Welk
Ochoa
Harlow
Casey
Gerald
Quillin
Horton
Kuss
Heynen
Stingley
Hamilton
Egli
Goode
Bryan
Bone
Cheney
Teinert
Rodgers
Topham
Wright
Arterburn

Brian
Mike
Andrea
Dian
Jennifer
Clive
Marlee
Jeff
Phillip
Andrew
Kevin
Teresa
Elizabeth
Gordon
Brian
Alan
Mike
Brad
Kevin
Jonathan
Dawn
Mark
Margaret
Aaron
Brian
Montana Mike
Bob
Brent(Nuggett)
Mike
John
Diana
Richard
Stacey
Kurt
Kelly

Jim
Chris
Christie
Jay
Brenda
Lee
Chris
Vicky

AGE

42
26
44
57
38
50
43
31
50
26
41
35
38
40
43
45
49
33
31
30
37
47
34
35
40
59
61
32
38
53
55
48
48
46
39
57
37
37
47
41
68
38
36

SEX

TIME
5:36:06
5:38:11
5:38:32
5:39:12
5:40:13
5:40:14
5:43:47
5:44:33
5:47:26
5:47:28
5:47:35
5:47:39
5:48:04
5:48:49
5:56:13
5:57.07
5:59:26
5:59:48
6:01:39
6:02:03
6:02:36
6:03:29
6:04:37
6:05:23
6:11:14
6:13:01
6:13:01
6:14:37
6:16:51
6:17:47
6:17:54
6:18:32
6:18:40
6:22:56
6:23:36
6:23:54
6:23:59
6:24:00
6:25:47
6:29:22
6:30:06
6:30:07
6:33:18

PACE

0:10:51
0:10:55
0:10:55
0:10:57
0:10:58
0:10:59
0:11:05
0:11:07
0:11:12
0:11:13
0:11:13
0:11:13
0:11:14
0:11:15
0:11:29
0:11:31
0:11:36
0:11:36
0:11:40
0:11:41
0:11:42
0:11:44
0:11:46
0:11:47
0:11:59
0:12:02
0:12:02
0:12:05
0:12:09
0:12:11
0:12:11
0:12:13
0:12:13
0:12:21
0:12:22
0:12:23
0:12:23
0:12:23
0:12:27
0:12:34
0:12:35
0:12:35
0:12:41



Palo Duro Trail Run 2009

50K Results

BIB #
761
659
640
744
674
681
627
648
768
745
642
704
754
721
635
636
727
639
694
769
719
651
691
752
669
631
731
657
759
710
661
678
679
664
696
695
675
723
663
670
646
734
762

LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Secker
Varner
Huie
Rupe
Lovelace
Garriott
Parker
Smith
Waller
Stroud
Skelding
Norman
Richardson
Grahmann
Berry
Parker
Atkinson
Evans
Mallett
Haygood
Allen
Ingalls
Cudney
Garcia
Ruppert
Jircik
Lemmond
Babbitt
Appert
Ruggles
Gale
Bogert
Malay
Nyfeler
Sullivan
Lucas
Lovelace
Caillouet
Brandt
Soileau
Jaffe
Hayes
Linwood

Claire
Mack
Stephanie
Don
Janeen
Karrie
Matthew
Dan
Terry
David
Jim
Donald
Doug
Shelley
Ann
Adam
Teel
Deborah
Steve
Amy
Bob
Jim
Jane
Paul
Carolyn
Patty
Chuck
Guy
John
Don
Julia
Mike
Mark
Leah
Stacey
Clarence
Robert
David
Joanna
Layla
Malea
Austin
Jeff

AGE

54
64
35
58
29
34
33
52
50
30
39
44
35
28
50
30
15
55
46
39
51
64
40
34
39
47
50
45
30
65
49
54
44
47
45
42
65
51
39
30
52
31
30

SEX

TIME
6:33:36
6:35:45
6:35:56
6:35:58
6:36:08
6:37:11
6:42:47
6:44:19
6:44:23
6:45:58
6:48:02
6:48:44
6:50:26
6:50:36
6:54:15
6:54:52
6:57:01
6:59:43
7:00:59
7:03:37
7:03:37
7:07:22
7:08:02
7:19:28
7:22:42
7:25:23
7:25:41
7:31:31
7:31:32
7:31:33
7:35:26
7:36:14
7:36:14
7:38:04
7:40:08
7:45:18
7:45:35
7:53:05
7:55:26
7:55:39
7:57:02
7:58:43
7:59:09

PACE

0:12:42
0:12:46
0:12:46
0:12:46
0:12:47
0:12:49
0:13:00
0:13:03
0:13:03
0:13:06
0:13:10
0:13:11
0:13:14
0:13:15
0:13:22
0:13:23
0:13:27
0:13:32
0:13:35
0:13:40
0:13:40
0:13:47
0:13:48
0:14:11
0:14:17
0:14:22
0:14:23
0:14:34
0:14:34
0:14:34
0:14:41
0:14:43
0:14:43
0:14:47
0:14:51
0:15:01
0:15:01
0:15:16
0:15:20
0:15:21
0:15:23
0:15:27
0:15:27



Palo Duro Trail Run 2009

50K Results

BIB #
705
647
692
737
682
687
656
686
697
711
712
653
688
702
668
766
638

LAST NAME FIRST NAME

Pilgrim
Hale
Tremont
Teichman
Plummer
Young
Evans
Rowehl
Langille
Chambers
Chambers
Burdett
Sexton
Keogh
Kapiloff
Shelden
Frierson

Misty
Selden
Jon

Kate
Don
Denise
Bruce
Ray
Mike
Patty
Kenneth
Sonia
Deborah
Dianna
Elizabeth
Terry
John

AGE

43
34
45
47
54
43
53
53
57
56
66
43
51
53
49
68
37

SEX

TIME
8:00:11
8:02:10
8:05:35
8:09:11
8:09:11
8:09:46
8:17:21
8:23:18
8:39:37
8:40:48
8:40:48
8:55:02
8:55:17
9:00:16
9:00:17
9:21:10
9:35:36

PACE

0:15:29
0:15:33
0:15:40
0:15:47
0:15:47
0:15:48
0:16:03
0:16:14
0:16:46
0:16:48
0:16:48
0:17:16
0:17:16
0:17:26
0:17:26
0:18:06
0:18:34



Palo Duro Trail Run 2009

20K Results

Female Award Winners

1st Place Casey Colleen
2nd Place  Walker Lauren
3rd Place  Kaldheim Teryn

Female Masters Award Winners

1st Place Cluck Mary
2nd Place  Roberts Karen
3rd Place  Schnetzer Kimberly

Male Award Winners

1st Place Donnelly Kevin
2nd Place  Parker Scott
3rd Place Underhill Jeff

Male Masters Award Winners

1st Place Crawley Keith
2nd Place  Kellner Blair
3rd Place  Howie Douglas
Finishers

BIB # LAST NAME FIRST NAME

1428 Donnelly Kevin
1322 Casey Colleen
1433 Parker Scott
1390 Underhill Jeff
1345 Bergeron Marc
1439 Phillips Stan
1408 Crawley Keith
1346 Walker Lauren
1413 Kellner Blair
1382 Howie Douglas
1298 Midwell Louis
1406 Flores Mike
1273 Liles Brad
1287 Carter Tate
1444 Kersh Andrew
1343 Kaldheim Teryn
1363 Buzzard Erik
1375 McDaniel Jim
1257 Noell Doug
1252 Boudreaux Kevin
1372 Cluck Mary
1344 Rosales Sara

1442 Whittier Mark
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44
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46
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41
45
46
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40
35
44
32
45
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1:35:54
1:44:27
1:49:08

1:52:13
1:55:22
1:58:32

1:32:08
1:38:04
1:40:51

1:43:35
1:44:41
1:47:16

TIME
1:32:08
1:35:54
1:38:04
1:40:51
1:40:59
1:43:17
1:43:35
1:44:27
1:44:41
1:47:16
1:47:28
1:47:36
1:47:42
1:47:45
1:48:35
1:49:08
1:50:50
1:50:52
1:51:02
1:51:20
1:52:13
1:52:20
1:52:54

7:43
8:25
8:47

9:02
9:17
9:33

7:25
7:54
8:07

8:21
8:26
8:38

PACE
7:25
7:43
7:54
8:07
8:08
8:19
8:21
8:25
8:26
8:38
8:39
8:40
8:40
8:41
8:45
8:47
8:56
8:56
8:57
8:58
9:02
9:03
9:06



Palo Duro Trail Run 2009

20K Results

BIB #
1313
1424
1419
1370
1364
1362
1369
1420
1294
1445
1280
1376
1357
1283
1389
1416
1347
1304
1434
1358
1422
1288
1365
1321
1234
1427
1316
1440
1425
1253
1412
1411
1249
1368
1432
1429
1384
1229
1380
1418
1352
1254
1415
1271
1328
1292

LAST NAME

Harrell
Gibson
Crane
Durham
Weaver
Owen
Roberts
Lucio
Schnetzer
Egli
Defalco
Hunt
Upchurch
Henson
Thompson
Flanigan
Williams
Jaffe
Newell
Ward
Lucio
Evans
Shaffer
Kannady
Garred
McNabb
Stitzel
Metzger
Gibson
Schrodt
Wallace
Brown
Bassano
Grosvenor
Rife
Keogh
Dye
Peeler
Pearson
Crane
Heard
Schrodt
Hovik
Polcari
Cribbs
Stapleton

FIRST NAME
David
Erick
Michael
Dee
Scott
Paul
Karen
Javier
Kimberly
Shelley
Philip
Alex
Jenn
Wendell
James
Mark
Carrie
Roger
Doug
Amy
Michael
Vincent
Robert
Nick
David
Matt
Bob
Marty
Traci
Robyn
Rickey
Rodney
Christine
Paul
Randy
Bobby
Jayme
Julie
David
Sarah
Karen
Dawne
Tammy
Amy
Audra
Steven

46
49
39
37
46
57
46
47
46
36
50
37
35
37
36
39
33
53
61
28
15
27
54
41
34
29
46
48
42
20
39
51
57
52
42
60
24
41
40
35
51
50
51
43
29
39

ST TN NmEEETNEEEMEETNITMETNNEESTNESZ

AGE SEX PLACE

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

PLACE

19
20
21
6
22
23
7
24
8
9
25
26
10
27
28
29
11
30
31
12
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
13
14
41
40
15
42
43
44
16
17
45
18
19
20
21
22
23
46

TIME
1:53:03
1:53:12
1:53:59
1:55:07
1:55:08
1:55:11
1:55:22
1:55:51
1:58:32
1:58:50
1:59:46
2:00:11
2:01:05
2:01:44
2:01:46
2:02:36
2:03:07
2:04:27
2:05:40
2:05:56
2:06:47
2:07:31
2:08:13
2:08:49
2:09:32
2:09:42
2:10:09
2:10:27
2:10:29
2:11:17
2:11:24
2:11:24
2:12:40
2:13:26
2:13:34
2:14:47
2:15:06
2:16:03
2:17:06
2:17:08
2:17:13
2:17:21
2:17:46
2:17:48
2:18:03
2:18:12

PACE
9:06
9:07
9:11
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:20
9:33
9:34
9:39
9:41
9:45
9:48
9:48
9:52
9:55

10:01

10:07

10:08

10:13

10:16

10:19

10:22

10:26

10:27

10:29

10:30

10:30

10:34

10:35

10:35

10:41

10:45

10:45

10:51

10:53

10:57
11:02
11:03
11:03
11:04
11:06
11:06
11:07
11:08



Palo Duro Trail Run 2009

20K Results

BIB #
1241
1450
1243
1452
1360
1421
1399
1398
1334
1272
1278
1277
1275
1338
1405
1454
1297
1286
1326
1354
1309
1311
1339
1251
1262
1394
1308
1285
1387
1276
1349
1293
1256
1245
1437
1391
1431
1443
1238
1409
1301
1302
1303
1307
1417
1290

LAST NAME

McMurdy
McCoul
Holloway
Seume
Mack
Lucio
Crawley
Crawley
Boutwell
Putze
Crawford
Crawford
Caine
Woods
Hall
Stone
Buch
Hickman
Hendricks
Garcia
Anaya
Wallin
Bartels
Boudreaux
Metzger
Espanet
Clark
Euckert
Gately
Parker
Sanders
Wood
Noell
Frazier
Parks
Wilson
Wilson
Heynen
Booker
Wood
Weinkauf
Rice
Porter
Langley
Taylor
Parker

FIRST NAME

Fred
John
Terry
Kat
Shelly
Cindy
Jason
Rachel
Chris
Michelle
Billy
Cheryl
Cristina
Craig
Lani
Melissa
Vicki
Don
Jenna
Myrna
Tonya
Wendi
Mark
Stacie
Tia

Nic
Cary
Laura
Nora
Amber
Linda
Peggy
Courtney
Brad
Jacqueline
Robert
Cheryl
Robert
Jared
Elizabeth
Carla
Ken
Trisha
Pam
Carla
Marie

52
49
55
36
42
47
26
24
35
46
49
45
30
67
46
47
51
70
38
32
38
30
50
31
42
39
61
41
45
32
37
48
40
42
48
42
40
60
32
42
43
46
44
49
46
30

M

AGE SEX PLACE

70
71
72
73
74
75
77
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
98
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

PLACE

47
48
49
24
25
26
50
27
51
28
52
29
30
53
31
32
33
54
34
35
36
37
55
38
39
56
57
41
40
42
43
44
45
58
46
59
47
60
61
48
49
62
50
51
52
53

TIME
2:18:45
2:18:50
2:18:53
2:18:57
2:19:04
2:19:24
2:19:53
2:19:53
2:21:12
2:21:57
2:22:33
2:22:33
2:22:48
2:23:27
2:25:12
2:26:03
2:26:18
2:26:54
2:26:54
2:26:54
2:27:38
2:27:38
2:28:24
2:28:24
2:28:24
2:29:10
2:30:03
2:30:21
2:30:21
2:30:35
2:31:44
2:31:54
2:32:03
2:32:04
2:34:34
2:34:36
2:34:37
2:37:12
2:37:16
2:37:23
2:37:28
2:38:05
2:38:14
2:40:14
2:40:15
2:40:47

PACE
11:10
11:11

11:11

11:11

11:12
11:13
11:16
11:16
11:22
11:26
11:29
11:29
11:30
11:33
11:42
11:46
11:47
11:50
11:50
11:50
11:53
11:53
11:57
11:57
11:57
12:01

12:05
12:06
12:06
12:07
12:13
12:14
12:15
12:15
12:27
12:27
12:27
12:39
12:40
12:40
12:41

12:44
12:44
12:54
12:54
12:57



Palo Duro Trail Run 2009

20K Results

BIB #
1269
1367
1356
1226
1263
1317
1378
1401
1348
1250
1296
1351
1388
1295
1236
1284
1381
1414
1374
1377
1340
1239
1426
1320
1371
1436
1341
1404
1449
1385
1435
1447
1329
1237
1423
1359
1430
1227
1386
1265
1400
1282
1228
1319
1240
1395

LAST NAME

Schwartz
Furr
McCombs
Norman
Howsam
Stitzel
Yurka
Post
Stewart
Bassano
Boldt
Allgeyer
McCall
Myers
Nelson
Williamson
Howie
Schaub
Willis
Duensing
Townsend
Sheroke
Townsend
Ingalls
Marty
Thompson
Ingram
Valdivia
McCoul
Henderson
Smith
Johnson
Smith
Prather
Stewart
Stingley
Boggs
Cartwright
Henderson
Luccioni
Wolford
Dominiec

Higginbotham

Rice
Sheroke
Espanet

FIRST NAME

Dee
Laura
Beth
Jay
Gary
Roxie
Peter
Alicia
James
Michael
Larry
Rick
Charlie
Cathy
Penni
Sherri
Janet
Joe
Keith
Allison
Scott
Cara
Bryan
Margaret
Diana
Char
Mindy
Marcia
Teresa
Cecil
Ricky
Mark
Suzanne
Karen
Amy
Lisa
Linda
Patty
Lisa
Evelyn
Theron
Tony
Jean-Maria
Wendi
Gary
Sunny

47
45
48
71
57
42
64
48
55
59
48
49
62
53
33
53
47
48
54
31
35
48
38
60
47
53
35
39
51
42
52
57
42
33
45
50
57
53
41
51
46
71
45
33
42
32

AGE SEX PLACE

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
148
147
149
150
151
153
152
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

PLACE

54
55
56
63
64
57
65
58
66
67
68
69
70
59
60
61
62
71
72
63
73
64
74
65
66
67
68
69
70
75
76
77
71
72
73
74
76
75
77
78
78
79
79
80
81
82

TIME
2:41:16
2:41:52
2:42:15
2:42:54
2:42:59
2:43:40
2:44:08
2:44:10
2:45:01
2:45:06
2:45:16
2:45:31
2:45:35
2:46:03
2:47:34
2:48:16
2:49:13
2:50:03
2:51:34
2:51:51
2:51:55
2:52:00
2:58:15
3:00:28
3:00:29
3:00:32
3:00:34
3:00:38
3:01:45
3:02:54
3:05:33
3:05:34
3:05:34
3:06:06
3:07:41
3:07:52
3:08:38
3:08:38
3:10:50
3:13:33
3:15:41
3:17:54
3:18:51
3:21:12
3:24:20
3:24:20

PACE
12:59
13:02
13:04
13:07
13:07
13:11

13:13
13:13
13:17
13:18
13:18
13:20
13:20
13:22
13:29
13:33
13:37
13:41

13:49
13:50
13:50
13:51

14:21

14:32
14:32
14:32
14:32
14:33
14:38
14:44
14:56
14:56
14:56
14:59
15:07
15:07
15:11

15:11

15:22
15:35
15:45
15:56
16:00
16:12
16:27
16:27



Palo Duro Trail Run 2009

20K Results

BIB #
1315
1453
1455
1266
1270
1407
1353
1306
1235
1232
1281
1299
1312
1268
1373
1267
1261
1258
1259
1246
1255
1260
1451
1325
1323
1314
1333
1335
1244
1242
1279
1402

LAST NAME
Ingalls-Smith

Brown
Sawyer
Luccioni
Johnson
Dean
Smith
Branham
Kramer
Shannon
Conner
Midwell
Harrell
White
Long
White
Jones-May
Hilbert
Schulze
Bush
Noell
Brandt
Toler
Anderson
Bowen
St. Onge
Sheldon
Beckman
Holloway
McMurdy
Brodie
Mitschke

FIRST NAME

Ali
John
Kelly
Joe
Corena
Wally
Cheryl
Norris
Denise
Jennipher
Erin
Lisa
Nila
Darlene
Terri
Charlene
Diane
Joan
Patti
John
Lisa
Kim
Beacham
Missy
Bill
Jeni
Lucy
Jen
Cynthia
Nina
Virginia
Kristie

55
44
47
70
40
69
57
67
52
36
31
50
47
41
48
41
48
50
59
61
41
37
81
23
52
35
62
25
54
49
53
37

AGE SEX PLACE

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

PLACE

83
80
84
81
85
82
86
83
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
84
98
99
85
100
86
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

TIME
3:25:30
3:26:39
3:26:40
3:29:52
3:30:23
3:31:41
3:31:52
3:33:55
3:34:33
3:34:33
3:35:38
3:37:56
3:37:56
3:38:06
3:38:44
3:39:03
3:39:03
3:40:46
3:40:46
3:45:40
3:46:06
3:50:56
3:56:06
3:56:35
4:06:15
4:06:59
4:06:59
4:18:46
4:29:04
4:29:04
4:56:25
5:26:19

PACE
16:33
16:38
16:38
16:54
16:56
17:02
17:03
17:13
17:16
17:16
17:22
17:33
17:33
17:33
17:37
17:38
17:38
17:46
17:46
18:10
18:12
18:35
19:00
19:03
19:49
19:53
19:53
20:50
21:39
21:40
23:52
26:06
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